
Automatic Copy Shaper With Three Sanding Spindles

Machining Equipment

 

SHENG YU MACHINERY CO., LTD.

www.world
max.com.tw

SHENG YU MACHINERY CO., LTD.SHENG FENG MACHINE CO., LTD.

175 45 TEL: 886-4-2522 0948

FAX: 886-4-2522 0648

E-mail: w1954@ms21.hinet.netHttp:// www.worldmax.com.tw

Http:// www.sheng-feng.com.tw

No.45, Lane 175, Dazhou Rd., Shengang Dist., Taichung City 42941, Taiwan. 

08
.2

01
1 

/ 2
00

0 
   

 0
5-

03
7/

S
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 0
4-

23
22

 7
90

7

Sanding and Dust Collecting Equipment.

Machining Equipment

PROCESSED PRODUCTS :  

MODEL
Workpiece diameter

Sanding spindle motor

Sanding bele oscillation

Sanding belt sizes

Table diameter

H.P. of table motor

Follwer roller diameter

MAH-60S4
1000-1400 mm

2 HP x 4

5" x 70"

ø1068 mm

DC2HP 0-3 M/min

ø110 mm

MAH-60S3
1000-1400 mm

2 HP x 3

5" x 70"

ø1068 mm

DC2HP 0-3 M/min

ø110 mm

氣動式 Air operated

MAH-60S3



Fully Auto Cut Off Saw

OLA-1812

Auto Hydraulic Slotting Machine

• CUTTING FEED : Linear reciprocating motions. 
Moves on linear guide ways. Hydraulic drive.

• CUTTING SPEED : Adjustable by speed control 
valve with graduated indication.

• OIL SPLASH: Automatic oil mist lubrication. Oil 
splash amount and time are adjustable.

• AUTOMATIC FEEDER: Fully automatic hydraulic 
feed system.

• CUTTING MOTIONS: Fast infeed sizing. Low 
speed positioning. Workpiece clamping. Cutting finish. 
Return sizing. Fast return.  Low speed positioning. 
Clamp release. Infeed and return speed are adjustable 
with manual/automatic operation change.

• CUTTING SIZE POSITIONING: Manual screw 
adjustment with graduated indication. Micrometric 
adjustment for size positioning.

• FEED DRIVE: Hydraulic feeding and clamping with 
automatic positioning.
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OLC-1208

( 0.015)

MODEL
Feeding movement

Saw blade size

Height of cut

Width of cut

Table height

Spindle motor

Hydraulic motor

OLA-1812
0~500 mm

ø1" x 18"

130 mm

200 mm(310,380,600mm OP.)

850 mm

10 HP

2 HP

MODEL
Cutting angle

Saw blade size

Height of cut

Width of cut

Slot depth adjustment

Table height

Spindle motor

Hydraulic motor

OLC-1208
90˚

ø12"

100 mm

200 mm

0~50 mm

850 mm

10 HP

2 HP

MODEL
Cutting angle

Saw blade size

Height of cut

Width of cut

Table height

Spindle motor

Hydraulic motor

OL-600
90˚

ø32 mm x ø24"

200 mm

450 mm

850 mm

7.5 HP(10HP OP.)

1 HP

Auto Cut Off Saw

OL-1812

Auto Cut Off Saw

FEATURES : 

• Built-in sawblade for low noise and safety 
operation.

• Foot switch provides automatic clamping and 
cutting operations.

• Equipped with 12cm rubber clamping pad to avoid 
damage.

• Single or multiple workpiece can be cut at a time.

• Infeed fence enhance cutting accuracy.

 : 

• 

• 

• 12cm

• 

• 

OL-600

MODEL
Cutting angle

Saw blade size

Height of cut

Width of cut

Table height

Spindle motor

Hydraulic motor

AL-14120
90˚

ø14"

30 mm

3200 mm

850 mm

10 HP

DC2 HP

OL-2416
90˚

ø18"(24")

200 mm

400 mm

850 mm

10 HP

2 HP

OL-1812
90˚

ø18"

135 mm

300 mm

850 mm

10 HP

2 HP

0~50 mm

0-50mm
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Auto Cut Off Saw

AL-18

Auto Hydraulic Cut Off Saw

OL-18

MODEL
Cutting angle

Saw blade size

Height of cut

Width of cut

Table height

Spindle motor

AL-18
45˚ & 90˚

ø1" x ø18"

135 mm

300 mm

850 mm

3 HP(5HP OP.)

MODEL
Cutting angle

Saw blade size

Height of cut

Width of cut

Table height

Spindle motor

Hydraulic motor

MODEL
Cutting angle

Cutting capacity(mm)

Spindle motor

Saw R.P.M.

Sawblade

Table area

Table height

DB-16
45˚~0˚~45˚

100x150 mm

3HP(5HP OP.)

3200 R.P.M.

16"x100T

740x670 mm

875 mm

DB-20
45˚~0˚~45˚

135x200(150x150 OP.)

5 HP

3200 R.P.M.

18"x120T(20x1x120T OP.)

920x650 mm

875 mm

45˚ Double Miter Cut-Off Saw
45˚ 

DB-350

Rotary Tabke Angular Cutting Mahine

• 2/3

• 

• 

FEATURES : 

• Double sawblades cut simultaneously providing 2/3 
time saving than conventional cutting.

• Four sides clamping by air cylinders assures secure 
clamping, deformation free and accurate angle of cut.

• Four lubrication nozzles gives outstanding lubrication 
performance. Lubricant flushes only when cutting is 
performing for extending service life of sawblade.

Cutting angle  45˚/ 90˚ 
45˚/ 90˚

45˚

45˚

90˚

DB-20

MODEL
Cutting angle

Saw blade size

Table area

Table height

Motor

Air pressure

Saw R.P.M.

Max. width of cut

Max. height of cut

DB-455
45˚

ø1" x ø18"

870 x 290 mm

800 mm

2 HP x 2

6 kg/cm2

3300 R.P.M.

130 mm

250 mm

DB-350
45˚

ø1" x ø14"

870 x 260 mm

800 mm

2 HP x 2

6 kg/cm2

3300 R.P.M.

100 mm

180 mm

1.
2.

Infeed and outfeed roller 
conveyor are optional.

OL-18
90˚

ø1" x ø18"

100 mm

270 mm

850 mm

7.5 HP(10HP OP.)

1 HP

AL-18DL (Optional accessory)

1. Control panel
2. Hard chrome plated table

AL-18DL ( )

Length stop 

LED for cut to size (optional) 
( )

Standard accessory on 
AL-18 (45˚ fence)

AL-18 (45˚ )
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• 100x100 mm
• 80x120 mm

• 70x150 mm
• 60x180 mm

 (HxW)

• 25x300 mm
• 50x275 mm
• 75x250 mm
• 100x250 mm
• 135x200 mm 

Standardly equipped with 1 set 
of 240 x 15cm conveyor table.

240x15cm

( W )

( H )
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25 x 300
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DOUBLE SAWBLADE CUTTING MACHINE 

(TOP AND BOTTOM SAW)

( )

DS-18100

MODEL
Top saw motor

Bottom saw motor

Hydraulic motor

Cutting height

Cutting width

Sawblade size

DS-18100
10HP

10HP

5HP

280mm

1000mm

1"x18"

Hydraulic Press

AP-230

MODEL
Hydraulic motor

Punching force

Hydraulic pump displacement

Hydraulic cylinder

Hydraulic cylinder raising speed

Hydraulic cylinder lowering speed

Table area(LxWxH)

Table height

Stroke

Hydraulic pressure

AP-230
3 HP (5HP OP.)

8 tons (10, 15, 20 tons OP.)

9 cc (12, 14 cc OP.)

80 x 150 mm

1.8 / 83 mm/sec

3.4 / 44 mm/sec

500 x 250 x 250 mm

710 mm

150 mm

150 kg/cm2

Copy Mulling Nachine

MODEL
Motor

Longitudinal cut feed motor

Cross cut feed motor

Cutting capacity

Sawblade size

TC-48
5 HP

2 HP

2 HP

48" x 96"

ø1" x 12"

Bed Type, Cross Tr imming

Multiple Spindle Boring Machine

MD-516

MODEL
Motor

Hydraulic motor

Boring height

Min. distance between holes

Max. distance between holes

No. of spindle

MD-516
1/2 HP x 5

1 HP

200 mm

160 mm

1600 mm

5 

MD-616
1/2 HP(1/4HP OP.) x 6

1 HP

200 mm

160 mm(125mm OP.)

1800 mm

6 

Double End Cutting Machine

TC-48

Saw Blade Roller Stand

AH-170

MODEL
Longitudinal travel way

Cross travel way

Vertical travel way

Table area

Air pressure

Motor

Spindle speed

Table height from floor

Chuck size

AH-170
210 mm

120 mm

90 mm

630 x 170 mm

6 kg/cm

1 HP(2P)

12000 R.P.M.

800 mm

6,8,10 mm( )

Copy template saw blades f rom Taiwan 
and Japan are avai lable.
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